Embedded Automation Computers17-10
Features
UNO-1170A/AE
Intel® Atom™ N270 DIN-rail
PCs with 2 x LAN, 3 x COM,
4 x USB, PC/104+
Specifications
General

CompactFlash®: 5 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz,
HDD: 1 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz (UNO-1170AE)
Ordering Information
  UNO-1170A-A12E Atom 1.6 GHz, 1 GB RAM DIN-rail PC
  UNO-1170AE-A12E  Atom 1.6 GHz, 1 GB RAM, DIN-rail PC w/ PC/104+
Accessories
  UNO-FPM11-BE  UNO-1100 series VESA mount kit
  PCLS-DIAGAW10 Advantech Remote Monitoring & Diagnosis Utility
  Onboard Intel Atom N270 1.6GHz processor
  Onboard 512 KB battery-backup SRAM
  Onboard system & I/O LED indicators
  Two RS-232 and one RS-232/422/485 ports with automatic flow control
  Two 10/100 Base-T RJ-45 ports
  3 x external USB and 1 x internal USB for dongle and flash drive
  PC/104+ expansion slots option
  DIN-rail design for easy installation in field cabinet
  Windows® CE 6.0, Windows WES 2009, and Linux ready solution
  Supports boot from LAN function
  Fanless design with no internal cabling
  Isolation between chassis and power ground
Introduction
UNO-1170A/AE are DIN-rail PCs that provide several serial communication ports and Ethernet interfaces. With their compact size, small footprint, and front accessibility, UNO-1170A/
AE are convenient for wiring and easy to install in field cabinets. With rich OS and driver supports, such as Windows WES 2009, WinCE 6.0, and even embedded Linux, UNO-1170A/
AE are application-ready platforms that provide versatile functionality.
UNO-1170A UNO-1170AE
NEW